
HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7

MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Thohoff Vl9
A,PI # 15-001 -3 1079-00-00

SPUD DATE 5-19-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 21' of8 5/8"
TD II72'
Ran 1109' of 4ll2on5-21-14

good bleed & odor

good bleed & odor
little odor, little bleed
slight bleed, water

1 Topsoil 1

14 lime 13
104 shale 90
147 lime 43
I7l shale 24
199 lime 28
226 shale 27
352 lime,shale streaks 126
546 shale 194
578 lime 32
593 shale 15
608 lime 15
618 shale 10
653 lime 35
667 shale 14
671 lime 4
677 shale 6
707 lime 30
7Il shale 4
719 lime 8
981 shale 262
982 lime, sand stonel
997 shale 15
999 sand 2
1000 shale 1

1003 sand 3
1020 sandy shale 17
1045 sand 25
1059 sandy shale 14
1089 shale 30
llI2 lime 23
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